
von der Hochhördlhütte (ca. 10 Min.) Blockfeld, am Schluss über
große Blöcke zum Einstieg

Pfeiler

Pfeiler

zur Bergstation
Reckmoos

Platte

RampeStand bei
Latschen

andere 
Route!

Kante

Überhang/Platte

Südpfeiler

5-

re. 5/5+, dir. 6

4-

4-

4-/4

5-/5

3

3

4-

4-/4

20 m    1.

20 m    2.

30 m    3.

18 m    4.

Expos.
Süd

©  www.bergsteigen.com

3

5-/5

3

5-

5/5+6

3

3

2

4-

4-

4-

4-

4-

4-/4

4-/4

2

Buchtipp: 
„Klettern im leichten Fels“ 
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